Panasonic PDN.PG33.06.11.2019 Affected Parts
Part Number Series Description P/N Desription
ELG-TEA1R0NA NRFND 04-11-2018 Power inductor, (2.0x1.25xH)1.0mm max Power inductor 0805 1.0uH, H 1.0mm max
ELG-TEA1R5NA NRFND 04-11-2018 Power inductor, (2.0x1.25xH)1.0mm max Power inductor 0805, 1.5uH, H 1.0mm max
ELG-TEA2R2NA NRFND 04-11-2018 Power inductor, (2.0x1.25xH)1.0mm max Power inductor 0805, 2.2uH, H 1.0mm max
ELG-TEA3R3NA NRFND 04-11-2018 Power inductor, (2.0x1.25xH)1.0mm max Power inductor 0805,3.3uH,H 1.0mm max
ELG-TEA4R7NA NRFND 04-11-2018 Power inductor, (2.0x1.25xH)1.0mm max Power inductor 0805, 4.7uH, H 1.0mm max
ELG-TEAR47NA NRFND 04-11-2018 Power inductor, (2.0x1.25xH)1.0mm max Power inductor 0805, 0.5uH, H 1.0mm max